QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R179

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD166_26072024134557

MAA MAHAMAYA - Mob : 9009730000

Date : 26-07-2024 13:45:57

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Item

BRACELET

STONE LADIES
RING

BRACELET

BRACELET

STONE CHAIN
SET

CHAIN

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

Total

TGNO

BR451

SLR2400

BR620

BR487

SCHS15

CN186

SLR3036

SLR2048

SLR3046

SLR3042

SLR3069

SLR3032

SLR2375

SLR3063

GWT

10.992

1.950

17.770

3.615

8.620

8.210

6.002

7.400

4.175

5414

3.575

3.633

1.581

3.943

86.880

LWT

6.214

0.008

14.646

1.240

0.320

0.960

1.386

2.397

0.307

0.366

0.132

0.071

0.000

0.147

28.194

NWT

4.778

1.942

3.124

2.375

8.300

7.250

4.616

5.003

3.868

5.048

3.443

3.562

1.581

3.796

58.686

Stn value

513

20

1891

142

272

200

620

2111

135

94

158

132

48

6,336.000

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

165.00

165.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

990.000

MRP

568.00

75.00

0.00

197.00

437.00

0.00

0.00

2166.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55.00

0.00

3,498.000
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